• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
REV 03
FALCON
LINEAR FIXTURES

6400-7700
lumens
ORDERING GUIDE
FALCON
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear architectural lighting
ACCESSORIES
Ordered separately, field installed
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-SF-FA-LINK-KIT Linkable Metal Accessory for continuous mounting
AE-SF-FA-COVER-15M 49ft flexible cover for continuous run
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SF-FA- - -CA010 SMT
CAUTION: If there are multiple fixtures connected to the same 0-10V dimming line, a 0-10V controller must be considered to enable
consistent dimming across the fixtures. Failure to do so will lead to inconsistent dimming and behaviors in the fixtures. Single switch is
not recommended for controlling multiple fixtures simultaneously.
FALCON
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear architectural lighting
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (in mm)
AE-SF-FA 2FT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 5
AE-SF-FA 4FT
AE-SF-FA 8FT
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SF-FA- - -CA010 SMT
Screw position (in inches)
The following images show the screw position for 4ft and 8ft; 6.3 inches from the left and the
right.
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 5
APOLLO
TRACK LIGHITNG
Track Fixture
ROSETTA STEM
TRACK LIGHITNG
Track Fixture
DOUBLE RING
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
Surface Mounted Downlight
FALCON
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear architectural lighting
LUMEN ESTIMATE
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various  CCT/CRI combinations, use
correction factors as per table below:
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
NORMAL (80CRI) .91 .94 .97 1
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
AE-SF-FA-2-18W-CA010(3000K)
2 FEET
18 WATTS
DATE
PROJECT